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Record

Result

100m Wanita Terbuka

Name Team

Vanue

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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DNS
DNS
DNS

0319
0444
0039
0447
0175
0727
0614
0176
0250
0127
0561
0320
0445
0559
0909
0446
0281
0251
0069
0124
0506
0560

MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN HOW
CHAN TONG FEI

AIRISH ADREANA MD ZUKI

LIM SZE XUAN

EUGENE POH WEI QI

NURUL HAKIMA MOHD FUAD

ALFY SYSYA NATALIA ABDUL SAMI
LOW JIA VERN

CHUA JING ROU

SITI SUWAIBAH BT. ABDUL MANAF
NUR ATHIRAH HAZIMAH

TAN SOOK XIN

ONG JAS MIN

PUTRI NUR SYAFIQAH

NURUL HASYA KHAZRINA BT. KAMALR
MANNUSHREE A/P NARASHIMAN

KAI LING TOH

TAN XIN QIAO

NUR HIDAYANI BINTI ABDULLAH
NURAIN HASNI AHMAD HASHIM
NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYA

NUR SYAKIRAH BT SHAMSUL BAHARI

KAWAN ATHLETICS
HELP UNIVERSITY
MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS
HELP UNIVERSITY
TEAM SENTOSA

MI ATHLETICS

MI ATHLETICS

TEAM SENTOSA

CLB TRACK AND FIELD
TEAM COACH FAROUK
CAK SPORT ACADEMY
KAWAN ATHLETICS
HELP UNIVERSITY
CAK SPORT ACADEMY
TEAM SERI ATHLETICS
HELP UNIVERSITY
MUAR CHHS

CLB TRACK AND FIELD
KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA
TEAM COACH FAROUK
KEDAH

CAK SPORT ACADEMY

13.25
13.34
13.60
13.78
13.98
14.06
14.28
14.34
14.38
14.69
14.70
14.77
14.90
15.08
15.27
15.46
15.48
15.48
15.53
DNS
DNS
DNS

-1.3
-0.5
-0.5
-1.3
-0.5
-1.3
-0.7
-0.7
-0.5
-1.3
-0.7
-0.7
-0.5
-0.5
-1.3
-0.7
-1.3
-0.7
-0.7
-1.3
-1.3
-0.5
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Record

Result

100m Wanita Terbuka

Name Team Vanue

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3

Wind : -0.5

1 0444  CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNIVERSITY 13.34Q

2 0039  AIRISH ADREANA MD ZUKI MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS 13.60 Q

3 0175  EUGENE POH WEI QI TEAM SENTOSA 13.98 q

4 0250  CHUA JING ROU CLB TRACK AND FIELD 14.38

5 0445  ONG JAS MIN HELP UNIVERSITY 14.90

6 0559  PUTRI NUR SYAFIQAH CAK SPORT ACADEMY 15.08

DNS 0560  NUR SYAKIRAH BT SHAMSUL BAHARI CAK SPORT ACADEMY -

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : -0.7

1 0614  ALFY SYSYA NATALIA ABDUL SAMI MI ATHLETICS 14.28 Q

2 0176  LOW JIA VERN TEAM SENTOSA 14.34Q

3 0561  NUR ATHIRAH HAZIMAH CAK SPORT ACADEMY 14.70

4 0320  TAN SOOK XIN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.77

5 0446  MANNUSHREE A/P NARASHIMAN HELP UNIVERSITY 15.46

6 0251  TAN XIN QIAO CLB TRACK AND FIELD 15.48

7 0069  NUR HIDAYANI BINTI ABDULLAH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 15.53

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : -1.3

1 0319
2 0447
3 0727
4 0127
5 0909
6 0281
DNS 0124
DNS 0506

MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN HOW

LIM SZE XUAN

NURUL HAKIMA MOHD FUAD
SITI SUWAIBAH BT. ABDUL MANAF
NURUL HASYA KHAZRINA BT. KAMALR

KAI LING TOH

NURAIN HASNI AHMAD HASHIM
NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYA

KAWAN ATHLETICS
HELP UNIVERSITY

MI ATHLETICS

TEAM COACH FAROUK
TEAM SERI ATHLETICS
MUAR CHHS

TEAM COACH FAROUK
KEDAH




